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14170 28 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. $485506 LW Bel

i ¥ 4 i
14170 28 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. $48,500 1
Bet:Parker & Town Line

Lot 55x150 Lot 330 P1 13

Amer.Col-approx.45 yrs,frame,comp.rf,220 VS
lst-B-vest.ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk.nk.,kit ; DEN

2nd-5-5 bedrms.3 baths

3rd-closed stairs

Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,mixed w.p.

St:Gas

l-car att.garage

L-8.6 B-16.6 '75 Rate 6.88 Taxes $1733.76. Poss.7/15/75
House now occupied by Mr. & Mrs. D. Mooney. Must call
763-0582 to show. Property in rear woodsey and secluded.
Fielding GS, Mplwd. Jr, Columbia High,Our Lady of Sor-
roys Paro. Bus-31. Mplwd. RR Station. Subject to errors
and omissions.

LR:VB 763-5044 50019005/80019005 (6-60-40-0-a-a)

Owner :Diamond Shamrock Corp.,by Kenneth J. Marr; 1100
Superior Ave., Cleveland, Ohio 44114 216-694~-5854

Conv.28 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. q-3—l 5 brs. S4§,500



#7254--5/27/75 1 bathroom shower needs repairing.
EXX3w¥EX Allowance will be made by owner.

256--6/2/75 Screened open h i
22257--6f2/;5 S onsen 1stpflog??c on ground level in rear.

#7265--6/23/75 Price reduced to $45,500. Vacant after .
6/26. Keybo Epen.

$7268—-6}%O 75 Call Mplwd. police when showing.House on

Mplwd. Police vacant list,

#7273——7/14/75 New overhead garage door to be inatalled.
LR has estimate to retile bathroom where leak is over tub-
$185,00, Acauisition date 10/72.
#7280--7/30/75 Under contract by Fiacre.

#7298--9/11/75 Contingency removed. Selling price $42,500
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28 Maplewood Ave., Maple
?//7/77/

28 Maplewood Ave., Maplewood $42,900

Bet: Parker Ave. & Town line :

Iot: 55 x 150 Lot #330 Block #15

48 yr. frame Colonial; camp.rf;full insul; wea. wind.&

drs;

1st flr-4- Vest;CH,LR w/fpl, DR, Fam Rm w/book-shelves,
kit w/breakfast rm, pantry

2nd flr-5- 2 adjoining bdrms w/bath, master bdrm w/bath,
2 bdrms, 1 bath

3rd flr- Attic: closed stairs

Basement: Full: rec rm, tiled flr, lav, work shop,
laundry

Heat: Steam/gas $350/all (new furnace)

l-car attached garage

L- $8,600 B- $18,900 Rate 6.42 '72 Taxes $1,762.75

INCL: Portable D/W; water softner; W/W in IR,DR,hall,

stairs, 2 bdms; 2 A/C units; refrig. in kit; dryer in

basement; all curtains & drapes; DR chandeller

FEATURES: New furnace
TO SHOW: Call Mr. & Mrs. Hagner 762-7297

Poss: June-30;-1972 RE Wit Yo
ALl OFFERS THRU LB-JAMES M. WEICHERT 635-5000
Listing Realtor: James M. Weichert 635-5000

C-70/30



9/15/72  Under contract by Dunn & Hartford, Inc.

#6873--10/16/72 Contingency removed, Selling price $37,000
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$a95500. 1

43482 28 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd.

Former #35433 - new photo $ 8,000. Orig.Mtge.
"Bet: Parker & Town Line $ 6,000. Mtge.Bal.
'Lot: 55x150. Lot 3330, Plate #15 Mplwd. Savings.

Frame, Amer.Col.,blt. 4O yrs.comp.rf.All Cash
lst- 4- vest., - c.h., l.r., TV rm.,d.r.,brk.nk.,kit.,
fp.in l.r.,glassed & screened patio
2nd- 5- 5 bedrms., 3 baths, w/shower over tub /5% Ludsm
 3rd- ‘Attic, closed stairs .
Basement: rec.rm., toilet, laund.,g.iron & cop. W. P.
Steam:Gas, annual cost $350.00
l-car garage, det.
ILB: IWS, SO 2-7T774 3-27-63 Exp. 9-27-63
Owner: Francis P. & Catherine Dunn, prem., SO 3-2916
1968 Assess: Land $25606: $;70¢ 1963 Rate $6+90 7.u?2
Bldg.$87406./¢,4%% " Taxes $759+00 2%.

Poss. arranged. Wea.wind. & drs. Cap insula. Part s.s.
Spacious home in outstanding condition. Carpeting included.
220 wiring. Ideal space on lst fl. for lavatory. Fielding
G.S., Mplwd.Jr.H.S., Columbia H.S., Sorrows,Paro.,Bus 31,
Maplewood R.R.Station.

CONV.28 Maplewood Ave.. Mplwd. 9-3-1 ST:GAS $2%-se0. 90(%'0



#5118--11/15/63 Written price reduction to $28,500.

#5h3h~-5/22/63 PLEASE SHOw IHIS HOUSE! Actually is L~bedrm. & 3-bat
home. 5th bedrm. is off master bedrm. Owner wants any reas.offer.
Very anxious. .

#5hh)-~5/1L/63 Owner extremely concerned over lack of act1v1ty.
Anxious to sell and wants offerss -

#5Lh5--6/37/63 1963. Assess: Land 555,200 bldg. 16, 800. Taxes $770.
”phSO—-c/28/63 Written price reduction: to ‘25 900. Belﬁw inspect-
ion figure. OWINELS WANT TO SELL.

#5159--7/19/63 Terms agreed to. Contracts in mail. Negotiations

thru Stevens-Orange.
#5)6L-=7/31/63 Contracts signed.’ Further contingency exists.

#5),77--8/30/63 Contingency removed. Selllng pr1ce $25,500.
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35433 28 Maplewood Ave.,Mplewd. $=29+500
Bet.Parker Ave. & Town Line

Lot 55 x 150 (1lst flr.oak;2nd-pine;new 220 wiring)
Frame,Col.,comp.rf.,s.s. TV rm.,wea.wind.& drs.,
lst: Lk- vest.,c.h.,l.r.,TV rm.,d.r.,bk.mma. kit.,fp in l.r.
2nd: L- L bedrms., 3 t.baths-all w/shower over tub,sleep.rm.
3rd: open attic flr.ins.

Basement: toilet, laund., comb. Br. & Cop. w. Dp. (dry bsmt)
Steam: Gas,new furnace,40 gal.h,w.htr.

1

L.B: FLW S0 2-8009 Exp. 10-19-58 . QU
Owner: Owen H. & Rose H.Smith,prem.,SCwa=sea3<¢ R ) — 3¥
1957 Assess: Land $1500 1957 Rate $ T7.54

Bldg. $5300 " Taxes $512.72
Kit.has new Universal form.sink top.Wind.exh.fan.,Pantry.T.

master B,new tub & sink,tub shower.Water soft.2 staticnery
porcelain t ubs.Kemmore wash.nach.incl. 3 sides of tv wing &
flr.over gar ins.PHONE FOR ALL APPTS.Extra equipnient:2 rad.
covers in 1lr & tv m. & 2 ptd.book shelves on outside wall
of tv m;new shades;screcns.Flelding G8,S0-Mplwd.RR St.
Columbia H.S.,Sorrows Paro,Bus 31,Mplwd.RR St. 7
Conv. 28 Maplewood Ave.,Mplwd, 8-3-1 ST:Gas $Eéﬁ%66%b”40

l-car garage, att.,tg%ggg¢§%d.,overhead drs,entr.to cellar
- 10
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#66L--5/12/58 Practically vacant. Key w/L.B. Owner wanys action.

#1,671--5/28/58 Key box erected on side door.

#1673--6/B/58 Writténmrice reduction to $26,950. APPROVED.
key box on side door. Vacant. Owner's phane: CR 7-38Ll.
#1;730--10/20/58 Renew for 6 mos. from 10/19/58 to L/19/59 at reduce
price of $25,000. Vacanb. Key box on side door. Immed. poss. Con-
tact owner at CR 7-3841. :

#L751--12/8/58 Under contract by F. Wolf.

#L788--3/6/59 Contracts signed. Contingency removed. Selling

price $21,500.



R. E. D. November 1942
28 liaplewood Avenue, Maplewood

Sold to John C. Button, Jr. for $8,500

A
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